General Description
The MAX2383 evaluation kit (EV kit) simplifies the evalu-
ation of the MAX2383. It includes an LO balun for inter-
facing with differential LO ports. Similarly, an IF balun is
used for interfacing with differential IF ports. SMA con-
nectors are included to facilitate easy connections.
Features
� Baluns are Included for Single-Ended LO and IF

MAX2383 Evaluation Kit
________________________________________________________________ Maxim Integrated Products 1
Ordering Information
19-2108; Rev 0; 7/01
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
PART TEMP. RANGE IC PACKAGE
MAX2383EVKIT -40°C to +85°C 3 x 4 UCSP
Component Suppliers
SUPPLIERS PHONE FAX WEBSITE
AVX 843-448-9411 843-448-7139 www.avxcorp.com
CoilCraft 800-322-2645 847-639-1469 www.coilcraft.com
Murata Electronics 770-436-1300 770-436-3030 www.murata.com
Taiyo Yuden 800-368-2496 408-573-4159 www.t-yuden.com
Toko 847-297-0070 847-699-7864 www.tokoam.com
Component List
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1, C2 2
22pF ±5%, 50V ceramic
capacitors (0402)
Murata GRM36C0G220J050
C3, C4, C8,
C11, C12, C14
6
330pF ±10%, 50V ceramic
capacitors (0402)
Murata GRM36X7R331K050
C5, C6 2
100pF ±5%, 50V ceramic
capacitors (0402)
Murata GRM36C0G101J050
C7 1
10µF ±20%, 10V tantalum
capacitor (B case)
AVX TAJB106M010R
C9 1
6800pF ±10%, 10V ceramic
capacitor (0402)
Murata GRM36X7R682K025
C10 1
2.2pF ±0.1pF, 50V ceramic
capacitor (0402)
Murata GRM36C0G2R2B050
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C13, C15, C18,
C19
0 Not installed
C16 1
2.0pF ±0.1pF, 50V ceramic
capacitor (0402)
Murata GRM36C0G020B050
C17 1
150pF ±5%, 50V ceramic
capacitor (0402)
Murata GRM36C0G151J050
L1 1
3.3nH ±0.3nH inductor (0402)
Murata LQG10A3N3S00T1
L2 1